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2014 COLLEGE FOOTB

ALL SCHEDUL

SO L L

DATE GAME TIME (ET)
THURS 8/28 Tulane at Tulsa 8:00
FRI 8/29 Bowling Green at Western Kentucky 7:30
SAT 8/30 Ohio State vs. Navy (M&T Bank Stadium) 12:00
Northern Arizona at San Diego State 7:00
Washington at Hawaii 10:30
THURS 9/4 Grand Valley at Azusa Pacific 9:00
SAT 9/6 Buffalo at Army 12:00
Maryland vs. USF 3:30
Arizona State at New Mexico 7:00
Oregon State at Hawaii 10:30
THURS 9/11 LA Tech at North Texas 8:00
SAT 9/13 Ohio at Marshall 12:00
NC State at USF 3:30
Wake Forest at Utah State 7:00
Nebraska at Fresno State 10:30
THURS 9/18 Southeastern Oklahoma at Henderson State 8:00
SAT 9/20 Rutgers at Navy 3:30
Miami (OH) at Cincinnati 7:00
Louisiana Lafayette at Boise State 10:30
THURS 9/25 Missouri Western at Lindenwood 8:00
SAT 9/27 TCU at SMU 12:00
Western Kentucky at Navy 3:30
Boise State at Air Force 7:00
Nevada at San Jose State 10:30
THURS 10/2 Benedict at Miles 8:00
FRI 10/3 Lafayette at Fordham 6:30
San Diego State at Fresno State 10:00
SAT 10/4 Ball State at Army 12:00
Navy at Air Force 3:30
Memphis at Cincinnati 7:00
Boise State at Nevada 10:30
* Schedule subject to change (continued on next page)
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TIME (ET)

DATE

THURS 10/9
FRI 10/10

SAT 10/11

THURS 10/16

SAT 10/18

SAT 10/25

THURS 10/30

SAT 1/1

FRI11/7

SAT 11/8

THURS 11/13

SAT 11/15

FRI11/21

SAT 11/22

FRI11/28

SAT 11/29

SAT 12/6

* Schedule subject to change

GAME

Minnesota State at Winona State
Fresno State at UNLV

Rice at Army

VMI at Navy

Houston at Memphis
Colorado State at Nevada

Colorado School of Mines at Fort Lewis
American Athletic Conference TBD
Utah State at Colorado State

Hawaii at San Diego State

San Jose State at Navy
American Athletic Conference TBD

St. Joseph’s (IN) at University of Indianapolis

American Athletic Conference TBD
BYU at Middle Tennessee
Colorado State at San Jose State
San Diego State at Nevada

Fordham at Bucknell

American Athletic Conference TBD
UConn vs. Army (Yankee Stadium)
Boise State at New Mexico

San Jose State at Fresno State
Southern Miss at UT San Antonio
Army at Western Kentucky
Georgia Southern at Navy
American Athletic Conference TBD
Air Force at San Diego State
Fordham at Army

Lehigh vs. Lafayette (Yankee Stadium)

American Athletic Conference TBD

American Athletic Conference TBD
Colorado State at Air Force

Rice at LA Tech
San Jose State at San Diego State

American Athletic Conference TBD

8:00

10:00

12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30

8:00

3:30
7:00
10:30

1:00
5:00

8:00

12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30

6:30
12:00
3:30
7:00
10:30
8:00
12:00
3:30
8:00
9:30
12:00
3:30
8:00

12:00
3:30

12:00
3:30

12:00
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