

2014 COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE









DATE	GAME	TIME (ET)
THURS 8/28	Tulane at Tulsa	8:00
FRI 8/29	Bowling Green at Western Kentucky	7:30
SAT 8/30	Ohio State vs. Navy (M&T Bank Stadium) Northern Arizona at San Diego State Washington at Hawaii	12:00 7:00 10:30
THURS 9/4	Grand Valley at Azusa Pacific	9:00
SAT 9/6	Buffalo at Army Maryland vs. USF Arizona State at New Mexico Oregon State at Hawaii	12:00 3:30 7:00 10:30
THURS 9/11	LA Tech at North Texas	8:00
SAT 9/13	Ohio at Marshall NC State at USF Wake Forest at Utah State Nebraska at Fresno State	12:00 3:30 7:00 10:30
THURS 9/18	Southeastern Oklahoma at Henderson State	8:00
SAT 9/20	Rutgers at Navy Miami (OH) at Cincinnati Louisiana Lafayette at Boise State	3:30 7:00 10:30
THURS 9/25	Missouri Western at Lindenwood	8:00
SAT 9/27	TCU at SMU Western Kentucky at Navy Boise State at Air Force Nevada at San Jose State	12:00 3:30 7:00 10:30
THURS 10/2	Benedict at Miles	8:00
FRI 10/3	Lafayette at Fordham San Diego State at Fresno State	6:30 10:00
SAT 10/4	Ball State at Army Navy at Air Force Memphis at Cincinnati Boise State at Nevada	12:00 3:30 7:00 10:30

* Schedule subject to change

(continued on next page)



11111			
////	DATE	GAME	TIME (ET)
	THURS 10/9	Minnesota State at Winona State	8:00
	FRI 10/10	Fresno State at UNLV	10:00
	SAT 10/11	Rice at Army	12:00
		VMI at Navy	3:30
		Houston at Memphis	7:00
		Colorado State at Nevada	10:30
	THURS 10/16	Colorado School of Mines at Fort Lewis	8:00
	SAT 10/18	American Athletic Conference TBD	3:30
		Utah State at Colorado State	7:00
		Hawaii at San Diego State	10:30
	CAT 10/25	Con Jose Chata at Name	1.00
	SAT 10/25	San Jose State at Navy	1:00
		American Athletic Conference TBD	5:00
	THURS 10/30	St. Joseph's (IN) at University of Indianapolis	8:00
	SAT 11/1	American Athletic Conference TBD	12:00
		BYU at Middle Tennessee	3:30
		Colorado State at San Jose State	7:00
		San Diego State at Nevada	10:30
	FRI 11/7	Fordham at Bucknell	6:30
	SAT 11/8	American Athletic Conference TBD	12:00
		UConn vs. Army (Yankee Stadium)	3:30
		Boise State at New Mexico	7:00
		San Jose State at Fresno State	10:30
	THURS 11/13	Southern Miss at UT San Antonio	8:00
	SAT 11/15	Army at Western Kentucky	12:00
		Georgia Southern at Navy	3:30
		American Athletic Conference TBD	8:00
	FRI 11/21	Air Force at San Diego State	9:30
	SAT 11/22	Fordham at Army	12:00
		Lehigh vs. Lafayette (Yankee Stadium)	3:30
		American Athletic Conference TBD	8:00
	FRI 11/28	American Athletic Conference TBD	12:00
	1 KI 1 I/20		
		Colorado State at Air Force	3:30
	SAT 11/29	Rice at LA Tech	12:00
		San Jose State at San Diego State	3:30
	SAT 12/6	American Athletic Conference TBD	12:00

^{*} Schedule subject to change